

## APS Foundation of America, Inc.

Post Office Box 801 La Crosse, Wisconsin 54602-0801 Office: 608-782-2626

I wish to support the APS Foundation of America, Inc. by enclosing my tax-deductible donation to the APSFA at the following level:

O Platinum: \$1000 or more O Gold: \$500 - \$999 O Silver: \$100 - \$499 O Bronze: Up to \$100

## All contributions will be recognized on the APS Foundation of America website

O I wish to make this dona	ition made in honor or memory (ci	rcle one) of:
Please provide a name & a	nddress where we should send an	acknowledgement, if known, on the back side.
-	o keep your donation anonymous o be emailed our quarterly newsle	
Please make your check*	or money order payable to the: Al	PS Foundation of America, Inc.
Enclose this form and you APS Foundation of Americ Post Office Box 801 La Crosse, WI 54602-0801	ir generous donation in an envelo a, Inc.	pe and mail to:
	ay also send donations via PayPal osfa.org/donate.htm for more don	
dedicated to bringin of multiple miscarri community based 50 facilitating joint effor	g national awareness to Antiphosp ages, thrombosis, young strokes and 1(c)3 non-profit Public Charity org ts in the areas of education, suppo	ne only United States nonprofit health agency pholipid Syndrome (APS), the major cause and heart attacks. We are a volunteer run, anization and is dedicated to fostering and ort, public awareness, research and patient onally & internationally recognized experts on r EIN is: 20-3085295
First Name:	Last Name	::
Company (if applicable): _		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Email:		
Phone (h):	Phone (c):	

Thank you very much for your generous donation!!

\*There will be a \$25.00 returned check fee plus bank fees. ALL SALES FINAL ~ REFUNDS WILL NOT BE GIVEN

www.apsfa.org apsfa@apsfa.org